SFM Series
Flat Suction Cup Special for Oily Metal Sheet
◇ Split structure design, wearing parts can be replaced separately
Structure
Features
◇ Large compressed stroke, good flexibility
◇ PU material
◇ Internal large area support structure

SFM  50  U  -  G3F
③ ④
How to order
③ aterial & HardnessM
U - PU 70
Technical parameters
Model
SFM30
SFM40
SFM50
SFM60
SFM80
SFM100
SFM120
Pull-out force
N
Inner volume
cm³
Min.curve radius
 of workpiece
mm
MPQ
 pcs
Weight
g
45
70
112
150
285
420
580
4.5
8.5
18.6
26
56
105
153
25
30
35
40
60
70
90
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3.5
5.0
8.5
11
21
35
55
④ Connection thread
Nil    - Suction cup only
G1F     - G1/8 female thread
G2F     - G1/4 female thread
G3F     - G3/8 female thread
G2M    - G1/4 male thread
M10M - M10×1.5 male thread
M14M - M14×1.5 male thread
RA        - Rectangular adapter
Selection
Model